

01(SBD)/2020-21

ANIL . MANDAL

Ag. No. 01 (SBD)/2020-21

Consent of ad. from Keshabha Rajihs Pds
Laxumba Chakraborty to Dhawatazi-Narti Nth

MMGsy.

Head-MH454 (SQ)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R. W. D(স্ব) qmvi

DIVISION

Laxmi Puri.

SUB-DIVISION

MB No. 2678

2nd year maintenance

42

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① name of road → Kobbarta Thatha					
PWD Road to Larumba chowk					
to Dharwari Nakti Nahori					
② Agency → Anil mandal					
③ Agreement no → 01 (SRD) / 2020-21					
④ Date of start → 16-06-2020					
⑤ Date of completion → 31-05-2021					
⑥ Actual date of completion → 17-11-2020					

Detailed measurement

① Restoration of area cut

12	10.00	1.20	0.30	2	43.20 m ²
2	25.00	1.00	0.30	2	15.00 m
2	8.50	1.00	0.30	2	20.40 m
4	6.00	1.00	0.30	2	7.20 m
2	14.00	1.20	0.30	2	10.08 m
6	8.00	1.20	0.30	2	17.28 m
Total					113.16 m ²

② Making up berm / shoulder

8	15.00	1.20		2	144.00 m ²
6	12.00	1.10		2	79.20 m
5	10.00	1.10		2	55.00 m
10	6.00	1.00		2	40.00 m
3	25.00	1.20		2	90.00 m

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

44 and year maint.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of road cuts with half-in of side by - (42) T.M.M					
		113.14 m ²			
		@ 386.14/m ²			43696.20
② making up kerbs / shoulder -					
of side by - (45) T.M.M					
		638.60 m ²			
		@ 57.56/m ²			36758.00
③ Pot repair over bituminous surface.					
of side by - (45) T.M.M					
		60.84 m ²			
		@ 263.57/m ²			16036.00
④ Maint. of tree pipe content.					
		3.00 N.A.			
		@ 1130.67/ru			3392.00
⑤ Maint. of road signs.					
		0.25 km			
		@ 1077.82/km			248.00
⑥ Maint. of 200 m x km					
		0.29 km			
		@ 628.24/km			182.00
⑦ cutting of branched off					
of 200 m					
		@ 109.74/ru			439.00
					1.00,751.00

Continuation

R.P.A. 100.751200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ cutting of shrubs					
19.00 nos.					
@ 6.72/nos					128.00
④ white washing of parapet wall					
of m.s. pg - ⑤					
37.44 m ²					
@ 17.59/m ²					659.200
					Rs. 101538.200
Add GST @ 12%					Rs. 12185.200
Add 2/100 @ 1%					Rs. 1015.200
					Rs. 114738.200
Less 10% of Agreement					Rs. 11474.200

Rs. 1,03,264.200

12/2/23
58

AK
25/2/23
AC

Cudp
2/2/23

material to be